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8. Spieltag

KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

Landesliga Senioren - Staffel I, Spieljahr 2018/2019

SpNr Datum
3236 10.11.2018
3237 17.11.2018
3238 17.11.2018
3239

3240 17.11.2018

Heim

SpVgg Rudolstadt

TSV Elstertal Bad Kostritz

KSV Rositz

spielfrei

USV Jena

Tabellenstand, 8. Spieltag

Pos. Mannschaft

1 SpVgg Rudolstadt II

2 ThSV Wiinschendorf

3 KSV Rositz

4 USV Jena

5 KV Lobenstein

6 SG Unterwirbach

7 SV Wernburg

8 TSV Elstertal Bad Kostritz
9 SpVgg Rudolstadt

Einzel-Durchschnitte

Landesliga Senioren - Staffel |, Spieljahr 2018/2019

Pl Name

1 Picker, Holger

2 Viebig, Klaus Peter
3 Pauli, Michael

4 Liebmann, Uwe

5 Rosenthal, Wolfmar
6 Zipprodt, Siegfried
7 Iffland, Wolfgang

8 Wagner, Stephan
9 Tschernich, Bernd
10 Noack, Karsten

miw

Alter

52

58

55

60

57

66

68

55

60

53

SV Wernburg

TSV Elstertal Bad Kdstritz
SV Wernburg

SpVgg Rudolstadt Il
SpVgg Rudolstadt Il
SpVgg Rudolstadt Il
SpVgg Rudolstadt Il
SpVgg Rudolstadt Il

SG Unterwirbach

SV Wernburg

Sp

369,7
365,0
360,0
362,6
363,0
367,3
352,0
358,0
360,0

358,5

188,3
196,0
189,0
172,6
180,8
175,3
194,0
161,5
1718

160,0

Gast

KV Lobenstein

SV Wernburg

SG Unterwirbach
ThSV Wiinschendorf

SpVgg Rudolstadt II

@ gesamt

F G Sp
32 5580 3
2,0 561,0 1
6,0 549,0 1
46 5351 3
50 5438 3
50 5425 2
4,0 546,0 1
73 5195 2
7,3 5318 2

11,3 5185 4

SP

384,7
365,0
368,0
3717
362,3
365,0
352,0
378,0
362,5

374,5

193,7
196,0
192,0
185,0
193,3
183,5
194,0
166,5
181,0

166,5

Ergebnis
2033 : 2084
2040 : 2106
2164 : 1996
2013 : 2075
P
15:1
10:4
8:6
8:6
8:6
6:8
5:9
2:12
2:12
@ zuhause
F G Sp
2,3 5783 3
2,0 561,0 0
9,0 560,0 1
30 556,7 4
4,7 5557 3
4,5 548,5 2
4,0 546,0 0
6,0 5445 4
55 5435 4
10,5 541,0 2

354,7

0,0
352,0
355,8
363,7
369,5

0,0
348,0
358,8

326,5

MP

39,0
24,5
26,5
24,0
22,5
18,0
14,0
13,0

10,5

183,0

0,0
186,0
163,3
168,3
167,0

0,0
159,0
167,3

147,0

@ auswarts
F G
4,0 5377
0,0 0,0
3,0 5380
58 519,0
53 5320
55 536,5
0,0 0,0
8,0 507,0
83 5260
13,0 4735
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